9.30am

10.00am

11.30am
11.45am

12.30am

13.15pm

13.45pm

14.15pm

14.45pm
15.10pm

15.40pm

16.10pm

16.30pm

Registration and coffee

Pilot and feasibility studies
workshop

Sandra Eldridge and Claire Chan on
behalf of the PAFs collaborative group

Coffee break

Sandra Eldridge and Claire Chan on
behalf of the PAFs collaborative group

Pilot and feasibility studies
workshop

Lunch
ARRIVAL FOR AFTERNOON SESSION FROM 13.00pm

Some current issues in
Pragmatic Trials: bias,
outcomes, and regulation

Professor Sandra Eldridge, Director of
Pragmatic Clinical Trials Unit, Queen
Mary University of London

Why we should do more
Pragmatic Trials and how
PRECIS-2 could help

Dr Kirsty Loudon, Stirling University
with a contribution by Professor Shaun
Treweek, Professor of Health Services
Research, Aberdeen

RCTs and Routine Data: the
promise, the reality and the
potential

Professor Kerry Hood, Director Centre
for Trials Research, Cardiff

Tea break

Why clinical trials are like
bicycles

Dr Richard Hooper, Reader in Medical
Statistics, Pragmatic Clinical Trials Unit

Pragmatic Trials: the next 50
years

Professor Deborah Ashby, Deputy Chair
of the NIHR HTA Programme, and
Professor of Medical Statistics and
Clinical Trials at Imperial

Closing remarks Professor Sandra Eldridge

END




